Technical Information
TI 043R/09/en
Mat.Nr. 50073427
Application areas
• The RIA 450 process display indicates
1 analogue measured value. This can
also be monitored for up to 4
individual preset alarm points. A loop

Technical alterations reserved
7
How to order
TI 043R/09/en/05.99 Mat.-Nr. 50073427 Printed in Germany/DT /CV5
United Kingdom Export division
Endress+Hauser Ltd.
Floats Road
Manchester
M23 9NF
Tel. (0161) 286 - 5000
Fax. (0161) 998 - 1841
Endress+Hauser
GmbH+Co.
Instruments International
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Germany
Tel. (07621) 975-02
Fax (07621) 975-345
Endress+Hauser
Nothing beats know-how
RIA 450 process display
Alarm set points/relays
R Version with 4 alarm contacts
S Version without 4 alarm contacts
Power supply
1 90..253 V, 50/60 Hz
2 10...36 V DC/20...28 V AC, 50/60 Hz
cannot be supplied with the option “Universal input”
Measured signal input
1 0/4..20 mA, 0..1/10 V signal input loop power supply 25 mA
2 Universal input
Current, voltage, thermocouple + Pt100
3 0/4..20 mA, 0..1/10 V signal input loop power supply 100 mA
Model
1 96x96x168 mm HxWxD panel mounting
5 IP 65 field housing
RIA450- ← Order code